317-335-2602       P.O. Box 218 McCordsville, Indiana 46055       www.proportionair.com
THE FUTURE OF CONTROLTM
MM1/MM2
CONTROL VALVES
CLOSED LOOP PROPORTIONAL PRESSURE CONTROLS
PROPORTION-AIR ▪ 317-335-2602
BENEFITS
FEATURES PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS

Regulators: none
Power Supply: 15 vdc, 24 vdc, 12 vdc (Option P1)
MM SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
1 = Open Loop
2 = Closed Loop B = Brass
D	= DIN Rail Mount (Ports on Face)
M	= Manifold Mount (Ports on Bottom)
P	 = Panel Mount (Ports on Face)
H	= Manifold Mount (No Threads)
N	= NPT
P	 = BSPP (Non-Standard)
MM
Series
E
Monitor
Signal
Range
2
Type
B
Manifold
Material
D
Mount
Type
N
Thread
Type
E
Input
Signal
Range
N = 0% Pressure Starts Below Atmosphere
P = 0% Pressure Starts Above Atmosphere
Z = 0% Pressure Starts at ZeroE	= 0 to 10 VDC
I	= 4 to 20 mADC
K	= 0 to 5 VDC
V	= 1 to 5 VDC
X = No Monitor Signal
C = 4 to 20 mADC Sinking
E = 0 to 10 VDC
K = 0 to 5 VDC1
S = 4 to 20 mADC Sourcing
V = 1 to 5 VDC1
1Only available if the same Input
Signal Range is selected
MM SERIES ACCESSORIES
Power Connector
H14612
Mounting Kits
DIN Rail	 	 DRMKT-01
Panel Mount	 	 PMK-MM
Manifold Mount	 	 See HARDWARE KIT
Station Plug
H316
MM SERIES SUB BASE MANIFOLD
 317-335-2602 ▪ PROPORTION-AIR
14.7 = Starting at 14.7 1,2,3,4
1Example
2Maximum 10% of Full Scale Pressure if
Zero Offset is Pressure Type
3Left blank if Zero Offset “Z”
4Pressure Available up to hundreth of a unit
N = 0% Pressure Starts Below Atmosphere
P = 0% Pressure Starts Above Atmosphere
Z = 0% Pressure Starts at Zero
X = No Monitor Signal
C = 4 to 20 mADC Sinking
E = 0 to 10 VDC
K = 0 to 5 VDC1
S = 4 to 20 mADC Sourcing
V = 1 to 5 VDC1
1Only available if the same Input